 “Power and Energy Solutions”
 THYTRON POWER PRODUCTS SDN BHD
31, Jalan Taming 10, Kawasan Perindustrian Taming Jaya, 43300 Balakong, Selangor D.E
Version: 1.0
TL-DC
Thyristor Rectifiers 10A – 800A
TL-DC: Charging Systems for Stationary Batteries

• Pre and post- sales advice.
• Multiple maintenance and telemaintenance options.
 “Power and Energy Solutions”
 THYTRON POWER PRODUCTS SDN BHD
31, Jalan Taming 10, Kawasan Perindustrian Taming Jaya, 43300 Balakong, Selangor D.E
Range
MODEL OUTPUT CURRENT
(A)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(VAC)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
(VDC)
TL-DC-10 10 120/230 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-20 20 120/230 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-30 30 120/230 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-50 50 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-25 25 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-50 50 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-75 75 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-100 100 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-150 150 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-200 200 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-250 250 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-300 300 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-350 350 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-400 400 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-450 450 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-500 500 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-600 600 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-700 700 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
TL-DC-800 800 3 x 208 / 3 x 220 / 3x 400 24 / 48 / 110 / 120 / 125 / 220
Check for other output currents.
 “Power and Energy Solutions”